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1 Кизилевич Кирилл 2012 7,6 7,5 Жлабо АА

2 Юрченко Егор 2012 7,8 7,7 Германюк НВ, Юрченко АЮ

3 Семашко Евгений 2012 8,2 8,1 Железнова ЕГ

4 Барган Арсений 2012 8,4 Жлабо АА

5 Катаев Максим 2012 9,1 Бартош АС

6 Чередников Александр 2012 9,2 Матук АВ

7 Величко Арсений 2012 9,7 Матук АВ

8 Остапкевич Евгений 2012 9,8 Матук АВ

9 Чембрович Егор 2012 9,9 Климук ВК

10 Сецко Арсений 2012 10,0 Лихачевская ЖВ

10 Мухин Ян 2012 10,0 Янчуревич АС, Железнова ЕГ

10 Смольский Роман 2012 10,0 Глебович ЮГ

13 Чепалов Матвей 2012 10,3 Матук АВ

14 Мушинский Алексей 2012 10,7 Янчуревич АС

15 Кузьма Александр 2012 11,2 Климук ВК

1 Коваленко Иван 2014 10,2 9,7 Свешникова ТА

2 Мисевич Алексей 2013 10,1 9,8 Свешникова ТА

3 Цыбульский Илья 2013 10,1 10,2 Матук АВ

4 Кемко Егор 2014 10,6 Бартош АС, Лихачевская ЖВ

5 Сосновский Вадим 2014 11,2 Янчуревич АС

6 Ксендзов Илья 2013 11,3 Свешникова ТА

7 Ващило Михаил 2013 11,5 Матук АВ

1 Хопец Аксинья 2012 8,4 8,3 Жлабо АА

2 Тышкевич Ася 2012 9,2 9,0 Соболева АЮ

3 Желудова София 2012 9,4 9,3 Бартош АС

4 Масько Кира 2012 9,5 Лихачевская ЖВ

5 Артемьева Анастасия 2012 9,6 Матук АВ

6 Лысевич Елизавета 2012 9,8 Железнова ЕГ

6 Толстова Маргарита 2012 9,8 Жлабо АА

8 Штохай Ульяна 2012 10,0 Жлабо АА

9 Бут-Гусаим Марина 2012 10,2 Соболева АЮ

9 Билида Анастасия 2012 10,2 Свешникова ТА

11 Санюкевич Виолетта 2012 10,5 Лихачевская ЖВ

12 Шехурдина Александра 2012 11,0 Матук АВ

13 Абушкевич Дарья 2012 11,1 Климук ВК

14 Возняк Дарья 2012 11,5 Лихачевская ЖВ

15 Шпакович Екатерина 2012 12,5 Матук АВ

1 Тихомирова Адриана 2013 9,1 8,7 Железнова ЕГ

2 Воронова Мила 2013 9,2 8,9 Лихачевская ЖВ

3 Шиманович Варвара 2013 9,2 9,0 Соболева АЮ

4 Малашкевич Виктория 2013 9,9 Климук ВК

5 Синкель Камилла 2013 10,2 Лихачевская ЖВ

6 Майзик Эмилия 2014 10,4 Бартош АС

7 Короткина Ульяна 2013 10,6 Зарядова РЭ

8 Янченя София 2013 10,8 Янчуревич АС

9 Поймич Елизавета 2013 11,1 Свешникова ТА

10 Минько Ульяна 2013 11,2 Лихачевская ЖВ

50м с/б

девушки 2013 г.р. и моложе

50м с/б
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1 Кизилевич Кирилл 2012 14,20 11,40 13,60 14,20 Жлабо АА

2 Юрченко Егор 2012 12,60 12,80 1,00 12,80 Германюк НВ, Юрченко АЮ

3 Барган Арсений 2012 11,00 11,20 12,60 12,60 Жлабо АА

4 Катаев Максим 2012 11,20 11,20 11,00 11,20 Бартош АС

5 Остапкевич Евгений 2012 10,60 10,80 9,40 10,80 Матук АВ

6 Чередников Александр 2012 9,80 8,40 10,80 10,80 Матук АВ

7 Семашко Евгений 2012 7,80 9,80 10,40 10,40 Железнова ЕГ

8 Мушинский Алексей 2012 8,60 8,80 9,00 9,00 Янчуревич АС

9 Чепалов Матвей 2012 8,80 8,60 8,20 8,80 Матук АВ

10 Сецко Арсений 2012 8,80 х 7,20 8,80 Лихачевская ЖВ

11 Величко Арсений 2012 8,40 5,20 7,80 8,40 Матук АВ

12 Чембрович Егор 2012 4,80 7,80 8,40 8,40 Климук ВК

13 Кузьма Александр 2012 6,80 7,60 7,80 7,80 Климук ВК

14 Мухин Ян 2012 6,20 5,80 4,60 6,20 Янчуревич АС, Железнова ЕГ

1 Сосновский Вадим 2014 8,20 7,80 3,20 8,20 Янчуревич АС

2 Мисевич Алексей 2013 6,40 7,20 8,20 8,20 Свешникова ТА

3 Цыбульский Илья 2013 6,20 7,50 7,00 7,50 Матук АВ

4 Коваленко Иван 2014 7,40 6,60 6,80 7,40 Свешникова ТА

5 Ксендзов Илья 2013 7,00 5,40 5,20 7,00 Свешникова ТА

6 Кемко Егор 2014 6,20 6,85 6,25 6,85 Бартош АС, Лихачевская ЖВ

7 Ващило Михаил 2013 6,20 5,20 6,60 6,60 Матук АВ

1 Хопец Аксинья 2012 10,80 11,20 10,80 11,20 Жлабо АА

2 Артемьева Анастасия 2012 8,80 10,20 11,20 11,20 Матук АВ

3 Масько Кира 2012 10,80 7,60 10,20 10,80 Лихачевская ЖВ

4 Антончик Карина 2012 7,40 10,20 9,40 10,20 Савельева АА

5 Лысевич Елизавета 2012 9,20 8,80 9,20 9,20 Железнова ЕГ

6 Штохай Ульяна 2012 9,20 8,40 8,80 9,20 Жлабо АА

7 Тышкевич Ася 2012 8,20 9,00 8,40 9,00 Соболева АЮ

8 Чередникова Виктория 2012 8,40 8,60 7,80 8,60 Матук АВ

9 Желудова София 2012 6,60 8,20 8,00 8,20 Бартош АС

10 Возняк Дарья 2012 8,20 7,20 7,80 8,20 Лихачевская ЖВ

11 Билида Анастасия 2012 6,50 7,40 7,60 7,60 Свешникова ТА

12 Половикова Мария 2012 7,40 5,80 7,40 7,40 Савельева АА

13 Абушкевич Дарья 2012 7,40 х 7,40 7,40 Климук ВК

14 Санюкевич Виолетта 2012 4,80 7,40 х 7,40 Лихачевская ЖВ

15 Шехурдина Александра 2012 3,40 4,80 7,20 7,20 Матук АВ

16 Толстова Маргарита 2012 6,00 6,60 7,00 7,00 Жлабо АА

17 Шпакович Екатерина 2012 5,40 6,00 6,00 6,00 Матук АВ

1 Воронова Мила 2013 10,40 10,80 10,20 10,80 Лихачевская ЖВ

2 Тихомирова Адриана 2013 8,20 5,20 9,50 9,50 Железнова ЕГ

3 Малашкевич Виктория 2013 8,00 6,00 8,30 8,30 Климук ВК

4 Янченя София 2013 5,20 8,20 7,60 8,20 Янчуревич АС

5 Короткина Ульяна 2013 6,40 7,50 8,00 8,00 Зарядова РЭ

6 Минько Ульяна 2013 8,00 7,40 7,40 8,00 Лихачевская ЖВ

7 Синкель Камилла 2013 6,20 7,00 6,60 7,00 Лихачевская ЖВ

8 Поймич Елизавета 2013 6,50 6,70 6,60 6,70 Свешникова ТА

бросок набивного мяча

девушки 2013 г.р. и моложе

бросок набивного мяча
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юноши 2012 г.р.

бросок набивного мяча

юноши 2013 г.р. и моложе

бросок набивного мяча

девушки 2012 г.р.


